Presidenter 1 klubben fran 1956 tll 2006

1956-57
1957-58
1958-59
1959-60
1960-61

1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-7T8
1978-79

Stig Sunne Charterpresident
Rolf v Feilitzen

Verner Ny

Robert Malcolm

John Sifvertsson

Lars Hjortsberg
Per-Enk Andersson
Stig Sturesson
Rune Askelid

Eric Rasmusson
Carl-Ivar Hallkwvist
Ake Ulfvin

Arme Strindemark
Lars-Olof Johansson
Stig Carlsson

Owe Frank

Lennart Bengtsson
Lars Alfredsson
Lars Wendel

Ake Bengtsson
Birje Persson
Borje Bergman
Jonas Gyllenberg



1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06

Anders Edberg
Ulf Bergstrom
Lennart Gronvall
Bengt Andersson
Bo Knutson
Helmer Ohlsson
Allan Jonsson
Bengt-Arme Lennartsson
Olle Milsson

Erik Bryhagen
Henry Johansson
Bror Mellgvist
Magnus Ny

Hans Karlsson
Urban Gunnarh
Lennart Jacobsson
Hans-Ake Olsson
Gert Warhed
Jonas Gyllenberg
Torsten Olsson
Henry Johansson
Pia Wiktors

Sven Nord

Mats Edebiick
Gull-Inger Johansson
Stig A Svensson
Inger Falck

Presidenter i klubben fran 2006

2006-07

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

Christer Sandberg
Stig A Svensson
Thomas Andersson
Henry Johansson
Jesper Thelander
Daniel Wappling
Daniel Wappling
Inger Falck

Inger Falck

Urban Gunnarh
Urban Gunnarh

Per-Arne Olsson



2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

Per-Arne Olsson
Magnus Ny

Lena Olsson
Hans-Ake Olsson
Christian J6nsson

Marie Wappling



